                            SUM33XX
   1                     CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
  (and designs) are registered trademarks of SUMSEMI Corporation.
   Copyright SUMSEMI Corporation. All Rights Reserved.
All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
Very High PSRR Low Noise 300mA RF LDO
DESCRIPTION

All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
ORDER INFORMATION
Model Package Ordering Number Packing Option Auto Discharge
SUM33XX
UTDFN1.0 × 1.0-4 SUM33XXUYB Tape and Reel, 10000 With Auto Discharge
DFN1.0 × 1.0-4 SUM33XXYB Tape and Reel, 10000 With Auto Discharge
SC70-5 SUM33XXSC Tape and Reel, 3000 Without Auto Discharge
SC70-5 SUM33XXSCB Tape and Reel, 3000 With Auto Discharge
SOT23-3 SUM33XXKA3 Tape and Reel, 3000 With Auto Discharge
SOT23-5 SUM33XX Tape and Reel, 3000 With Auto Discharge
*XX: When expressed as 18, the output voltage is 1.8 V; when expressed as 30 the output voltage is 3.0 V.
PIN CONFIGURATION (Top View)
1
2